
 

 

 

 

The British Gas ASANER Youth & Senior  (50m)   

Sunderland Aquatic Centre 

Sunday 6
th

 May 2012    

Results Session 3 
 

 

www.asaner.org.uk  

www.asaner.org.uk 

 

EVENT 301 Womens Open 100m Freestyle          
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat. Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. Kathryn Woolston-Thoma 17 Co Newcastle     58.62  700     28.49 
2. Anne Bochmann 18 Co Leeds     58.69  698     28.83 
3. Jessica Thielmann 18 Co Newcastle     58.70  697     28.67 
4. Chloe Coates 18 Middlesboro     59.47  671     28.59 
5. Grace Dennis 15 KingstonHull     59.81  659     29.20 
6. Josephine Barker 17 RichmondDale   1:00.21  646     29.30 
7. Danielle Hall-Jackson 17 Co Leeds   1:00.24  645     29.48 
8. Avril Kiritschenko 19 Co Leeds   1:00.27  644     29.31 
9. Rachael Wilson 23 Derwentside   1:00.28  644     29.17 
10. Jennifer Tatters 17 Co Sund'land   1:00.81  627     29.43 
11. Rebecca Wilde 18 Co Newcastle   1:00.87  625     28.89 
12. Emily Vose 16 Co Leeds   1:01.03  621     29.52 
13. Amy Harris 17 Chester Le S   1:01.10  618     29.43 
14. Freya Resendez 15 Co Leeds   1:01.13  618     29.86 
15. Lydia Beeken 16 RichmondDale   1:01.26  614     29.41 
16. Charlotte Young 16 RichmondDale   1:01.32  612     29.54 
17. Rachael Williamson 17 KingstonHull   1:01.36  611     29.71 
18. Emily Sewell 15 Tynedale   1:01.43  609     29.90 
19. Rebecca Mottershaw 15 Co Leeds   1:01.51  606     29.82 
20. Jessica Gillatt 15 Donc Dartes   1:01.69  601     30.33 
21. Emily Fisher 18 Co Leeds   1:02.00  592     29.69 
22. Caitlin Dixon 15 Donc Dartes   1:02.10  589     29.77 
23. Heidi Smith 15 Donc Dartes   1:02.14  588     29.52 
24. Laura Gillingham 15 Derwentside   1:02.22  586     30.38 
25. Zoe Lansley Hogg 16 Cleethorpes   1:02.35  582     30.47 
26. Harmonie Waterman 15 Co Bradford   1:02.45  579     30.49 
27. Anna Cheesbrough 18 Co Leeds   1:02.49  578     30.55 
28. Isabel Stirk 15 Co Bradford   1:02.50  578     29.91 
29. Mary Davidson 15 Co Newcastle   1:02.79  570     29.58 
30. Amy Felgate 15 KingstonHull   1:02.98  565     30.21 
31. Kate Fraser 15 Moors   1:03.04  563     30.44 
32. Charlotte Pearson 18 Rotherham Mo   1:03.16  560     29.90 
33. Harriet Glen-Ravenhill 16 Tynemouth   1:03.18  559     30.43 
34. Chloe Willmott 17 Middlesboro   1:03.46  552     30.67 
35. Rebecca Whalley 16 Bo Kirklees   1:03.60  548     30.87 
36. Katie Wren 16 Newburn   1:03.65  547     31.11 
37. Jessica Bushby 15 Rotherham Mo   1:03.78  544     31.00 
38. Jessica Coyle 17 Derwentside   1:03.89  541     30.81 
39. Rosie Lindsay 15 Chester Le S   1:04.21  533     30.66 
40. Emily Cheung 15 Co Newcastle   1:04.25  532     31.13 
41. Shannon Eades 15 Rotherham Mo   1:04.29  531     31.23 
42. Rebecca Cox 17 Scarborough   1:04.34  530     31.00 
43. Anna Barnes 15 Co Newcastle   1:04.37  529     31.10 
44. Jade Hutchinson 15 Scarborough   1:04.70  521     31.15 
45. Eve Chinnock 15 Middlesboro   1:04.90  516     31.33 
46. Amii Turnbull 18 South Tyne   1:05.42  504     31.12 
47. Bethany Woodcock 15 Rotherham Mo   1:05.70  497     31.42 
48. Andie Hinitt 16 Newburn   1:05.75  496     31.66 
49. Emily Shone 15 Rotherham Mo   1:05.78  495     31.47 
50. Amy Royston 16 Bo Kirklees   1:05.88  493     31.95 
51. Jodie Lewis 15 Harrogate   1:06.81  473     31.81 
52. Eleanor Swystun 17 Bo Kirklees   1:06.83  472     32.44 
53. Charlotte Duff 15 Tynemouth   1:07.97  449     31.52 
54. Natalie Moon 16 KingstonHull 14  1:19.95  276     38.27 

Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat. Time  BDPoints  50 
1. Natalie Moon 16 KingstonHull 14  1:19.95  485     38.27 
 

EVENT 302 Mens Open 200m Freestyle            
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Max Litchfield 17 Donc Dartes   1:55.17  694     26.22    55.26  1:25.49 
2. Matthew Sleight 16 KingstonHull   1:57.76  649     27.83    57.14  1:27.38 
3. Matthew Allison 21 Co Leeds   1:58.00  645     27.92    57.87  1:28.23 
4. Gavin Haggerwood 17 Middlesboro   1:59.39  623     27.83    57.60  1:28.53 
5. Christopher Dove 19 Derwentside   1:59.50  621     27.90    58.35  1:29.12 
6. Adam Hollows 16 Chester Le S   1:59.94  615     28.42    58.81  1:29.42 
7. Matthew Hinchliffe 17 Bo Kirklees   2:00.10  612     27.90    57.92  1:29.30 
8. William Jolly 21 Co Newcastle   2:00.81  601     28.11    58.51  1:29.94 
9. Steven Moore 16 Harrogate   2:01.08  597     27.81    58.13  1:29.35 
10. Joe Middleton 17 Co Sund'land   2:01.58  590     28.49    59.31  1:30.31 
11. Nathan Hale 16 Harrogate   2:01.62  589     28.53    59.39  1:30.60 
12. Luke Bradley 17 Gates &Whick   2:02.16  582     28.26    59.32  1:31.30 
13. Aaron Waterhouse 18 Rotherham Mo   2:02.23  581     27.92    58.86  1:30.83 
14. Matthew Rudolph 16 Harrogate   2:02.38  578     28.69    59.72  1:31.24 
15. Zak Dawson 16 Co Newcastle   2:02.59  576     28.00    59.48  1:31.51 
16. Alexander Reay 16 Newburn   2:03.43  564     28.75    59.94  1:31.60 
17. Tom Fullen 15 Newburn   2:04.13  554     29.91  1:01.18  1:33.07 
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18. Greg Chambers 16 Newburn   2:05.29  539     28.96  1:00.65  1:33.35 
19. Lewis Welford 16 Co Newcastle   2:06.32  526     28.24    59.80  1:33.09 
20. Thomas Gibbons 17 Rotherham Mo   2:06.39  525     29.21  1:02.02  1:35.19 
21. Scott Strong 17 Scunthorpe A   2:06.62  522     28.77  1:01.14  1:33.96 
22. Alasdair Wright 15 Derwentside   2:06.66  522     28.65  1:01.04  1:34.18 
23. Joshua Farrell 15 Cleethorpes   2:06.67  522     29.24  1:01.39  1:34.36 
24. James Patterson 17 Newburn   2:06.97  518     28.58  1:00.65  1:33.59 
25. James Shiel 16 Rotherham Mo   2:07.40  513     29.70  1:02.43  1:35.57 
26. Elliot Trofimowicz 17 Donc Dartes   2:07.81  508     29.52  1:02.03  1:35.42 
27. Cameron Hulme 16 KingstonHull   2:08.06  505     28.38  1:00.14  1:34.08 
28. Simon Worne 19 Rotherham Mo   2:08.13  504     30.07  1:03.79  1:38.75 
29. Kieran Peart 15 South Tyne   2:09.10  493     28.52  1:00.49  1:34.59 
30. Reece Hindmarsh 16 Newburn   2:09.18  492     29.95  1:02.68  1:34.96 
31. Daniel Wheeler 15 Co Newcastle   2:09.50  488     29.87  1:02.31  1:35.90 
32. Graham Reveley 16 Gates &Whick   2:09.61  487     29.17  1:02.12  1:36.44 
33. Matthew Twohig 16 Middlesboro   2:09.87  484     30.84  1:03.92  1:37.29 
34. Bradley Dobson 16 Chester Le S   2:15.62  425     29.64  1:03.09  1:38.84 
  Joseph Richards 18 Northall'ton  DNC       
 

EVENT 303 Womens Open 50m Breaststroke        
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat. Time  FINA Pt  
1. Rachael Wilson 23 Derwentside     33.38  711  
2. Sophie Taylor 16 Co Leeds     33.81  684  
3. Chloe Coates 18 Middlesboro     34.25  658  
4. Avril Kiritschenko 19 Co Leeds     34.52  643  
5. Nicola Ribeiro 15 Bo Stockton     35.10  611  
6. Kim Butler 18 RichmondDale     35.31  601  
7. Eleanor Stevenson 15 Bo Stockton     35.34  599  
8. Jessica Gillatt 15 Donc Dartes     35.47  593  
9. Lucy Budimir 18 Harrogate     35.82  575  
10. Darcy Allison 15 Co Wakefield     35.90  571  
11. Jennifer Rogerson 18 Co Newcastle     36.92  525  
12. Elizabeth Bentley 19 Co Sheffield     38.00  482  
13. Josephine Barker 17 RichmondDale     38.07  479  
14. Isabel Stirk 15 Co Bradford     38.68  457  
15. Kate Fraser 15 Moors     38.88  450  
16. Nicole Lough 17 South Tyne 14    38.94  448  
17. Jodie Lewis 15 Harrogate     39.10  442  
18. Olivia Schubert 16 Moors     39.13  441  
19. Nicola Hastings 17 Co Newcastle     39.23  438  
19. Amii Turnbull 18 South Tyne     39.23  438  
21. Lida Abrie 16 Co Sund'land     39.25  437  
22. Andie Hinitt 16 Newburn     39.37  433  
23. Ciara Sordy 15 Gates &Whick     39.60  426  
24. Charlotte Duff 15 Tynemouth     40.06  411  
25. Sarah Bell 16 Chester Le S     40.35  402  
26. Lucia Gardner 15 Harrogate     40.62  394  
Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat. Time  BDPoints  
1. Nicole Lough 17 South Tyne 14    38.94  845  
 

EVENT 304 Mens Open 100m Breaststroke         
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. Nicholas Cook 18 Derwentside   1:06.49  683     31.43 
2. James Wilby 18 York City   1:09.87  589     32.92 
3. Kyle Borley 17 Derwentside   1:10.47  574     32.43 
4. David Carter 23 Darlington   1:11.37  552     31.79 
5. Ross Bradley 19 Gates &Whick   1:11.85  541     33.43 
6. Christopher Dixon 20 Co Newcastle   1:12.33  531     33.32 
7. Regen Gregg 15 Bo Kirklees   1:12.43  529     34.74 
8. James Thompson 15 Harrogate   1:12.48  527     34.10 
9. Ryan Hepple 18 Hartlepool   1:13.03  516     34.07 
10. Simon Worne 19 Rotherham Mo   1:13.32  510     34.55 
11. Robert Pallister 17 Co Newcastle   1:13.65  503     34.66 
12. Joshua Walker 16 Co Bradford   1:13.93  497     34.25 
13. Richard Lee 17 Donc Dartes   1:14.36  488     34.61 
14. Matthew Holroyd 19 Bo Barnsley   1:14.38  488     34.53 
15. Alexander Cook 17 KingstonHull   1:14.67  482     35.17 
16. Adam Smith 16 Co Leeds   1:14.83  479     34.82 
17. Michael Dzieweczynski 16 Cleethorpes   1:15.07  475     35.14 
18. Matthew Law 15 Harrogate   1:15.26  471     35.02 
19. Nick Valentine 31 Newburn   1:15.29  471     35.89 
20. Samuel Mitchell 17 Skipton   1:16.03  457     35.30 
21. Oliver Richardson 15 Donc Dartes   1:16.44  450     35.98 
22. Luke Riding 16 Bo Kirklees   1:17.54  431     36.88 
23. Daniel Fisher 17 RichmondDale   1:18.03  423     36.94 
24. Joe Middleton 17 Co Sund'land   1:18.24  419     37.58 
25. Patrick Crompton 15 Skipton   1:18.33  418     35.93 
26. Alexander Vladimirov 17 South Hunsle   1:19.11  406     35.83 
27. Conal Spencer 15 Bo Kirklees   1:19.69  397     37.51 
28. Robert Murray 17 Darlington   1:19.83  395     37.89 
29. Aidan Sheldon 15 Co Bradford   1:20.38  387     37.49 
30. John Kelly 15 Co Newcastle   1:20.94  379     37.86 
  Jake Galley 18 York City  DNC     
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EVENT 305 Womens Open 400m IM                 
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Aimee Willmott 19 Middlesboro   4:46.37  833  
 50m    30.19 100m  1:04.83 150m  1:41.63 200m  2:17.02 250m  2:58.35 300m  3:40.09 350m  4:13.69 400m  4:46.37 
    30.19    34.64    36.80    35.39    41.33    41.74    33.60    32.68 
2. Anne Bochmann 18 Co Leeds   4:57.97  739  
 50m    30.84 100m  1:06.04 150m  1:45.55 200m  2:22.83 250m  3:06.47 300m  3:49.82 350m  4:24.41 400m  4:57.97 
    30.84    35.20    39.51    37.28    43.64    43.35    34.59    33.56 
3. Abbey Cunningham 18 Co Newcastle   5:01.63  712  
 50m    32.38 100m  1:08.99 150m  1:49.48 200m  2:28.54 250m  3:11.28 300m  3:54.42 350m  4:28.73 400m  5:01.63 
    32.38    36.61    40.49    39.06    42.74    43.14    34.31    32.90 
4. Phoebe Lenderyou 16 Co Newcastle   5:05.09  688  
 50m    30.88 100m  1:06.64 150m  1:44.36 200m  2:21.86 250m  3:07.74 300m  3:54.00 350m  4:29.56 400m  5:05.09 
    30.88    35.76    37.72    37.50    45.88    46.26    35.56    35.53 
5. Georgia Nixon 15 Middlesboro   5:07.61  672  
 50m    32.67 100m  1:10.14 150m  1:49.45 200m  2:27.42 250m  3:12.50 300m  3:58.61 350m  4:33.66 400m  5:07.61 
    32.67    37.47    39.31    37.97    45.08    46.11    35.05    33.95 
6. Alexandra Robinson 17 Co Sund'land   5:09.97  656  
 50m    32.96 100m  1:11.69 150m  1:51.17 200m  2:30.10 250m  3:14.53 300m  3:59.67 350m  4:34.70 400m  5:09.97 
    32.96    38.73    39.48    38.93    44.43    45.14    35.03    35.27 
7. Caitlin Dixon 15 Donc Dartes   5:10.04  656  
 50m    32.52 100m  1:09.96 150m  1:50.21 200m  2:30.68 250m  3:15.38 300m  4:01.52 350m  4:36.51 400m  5:10.04 
    32.52    37.44    40.25    40.47    44.70    46.14    34.99    33.53 
8. Leah Altoft 17 KingstonHull   5:13.21  636  
 50m    32.06 100m  1:08.96 150m  1:49.34 200m  2:27.83 250m  3:14.11 300m  4:00.34 350m  4:37.67 400m  5:13.21 
    32.06    36.90    40.38    38.49    46.28    46.23    37.33    35.54 
9. Jennifer Tatters 17 Co Sund'land   5:17.11  613  
 50m    34.93 100m  1:15.05 150m  1:57.51 200m  2:36.92 250m  3:23.41 300m  4:09.81 350m  4:44.57 400m  5:17.11 
    34.93    40.12    42.46    39.41    46.49    46.40    34.76    32.54 
10. Lucy Budimir 18 Harrogate   5:18.37  606  
 50m    33.97 100m  1:12.98 150m  1:55.29 200m  2:37.50 250m  3:20.19 300m  4:04.38 350m  4:41.90 400m  5:18.37 
    33.97    39.01    42.31    42.21    42.69    44.19    37.52    36.47 
11. Emma Sinclair 15 Co Sund'land   5:19.46  600  
 50m    32.03 100m  1:09.11 150m  1:50.22 200m  2:30.83 250m  3:19.21 300m  4:06.90 350m  4:43.40 400m  5:19.46 
    32.03    37.08    41.11    40.61    48.38    47.69    36.50    36.06 
12. Rebecca Whalley 16 Bo Kirklees   5:25.27  568  
 50m    34.64 100m  1:14.85 150m  1:57.68 200m  2:38.93 250m  3:25.16 300m  4:11.62 350m  4:49.44 400m  5:25.27 
    34.64    40.21    42.83    41.25    46.23    46.46    37.82    35.83 
13. Sophie Taylor 16 Co Leeds   5:28.49  551  
 50m    34.56 100m  1:15.68 150m  2:00.52 200m  2:43.22 250m  3:28.47 300m  4:13.39 350m  4:51.77 400m  5:28.49 
    34.56    41.12    44.84    42.70    45.25    44.92    38.38    36.72 
14. Rebecca Garforth 16 Bo Kirklees   5:31.30  537  
 50m    34.04 100m  1:14.19 150m  1:57.68 200m  2:40.10 250m  3:28.06 300m  4:16.30 350m  4:54.37 400m  5:31.30 
    34.04    40.15    43.49    42.42    47.96    48.24    38.07    36.93 
15. Katie Wren 16 Newburn   5:36.79  512  
 50m    35.16 100m  1:15.60 150m  2:00.24 200m  2:43.75 250m  3:32.18 300m  4:20.99 350m  4:58.89 400m  5:36.79 
    35.16    40.44    44.64    43.51    48.43    48.81    37.90    37.90 
16. Jessica Foulds 16 Co Bradford   5:40.48  495  
 50m    36.39 100m  1:19.73 150m  2:05.38 200m  2:50.08 250m  3:37.34 300m  4:25.82 350m  5:04.31 400m  5:40.48 
    36.39    43.34    45.65    44.70    47.26    48.48    38.49    36.17 
17. Neive Mallory 16 Peterlee   5:45.97  472  
 50m    36.18 100m  1:19.92 150m  2:06.77 200m  2:51.83 250m  3:39.80 300m  4:28.00 350m  5:07.74 400m  5:45.97 
    36.18    43.74    46.85    45.06    47.97    48.20    39.74    38.23 
 

EVENT 306 Mens Open 100m Butterfly            
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. Luke Buxton 17 RichmondDale     57.40  653     27.62 
2. Max Litchfield 17 Donc Dartes     58.38  621     27.59 
3. Ryan Flanagan 17 Co Leeds     58.66  612     27.74 
4. Sam Munkley 20 Co Newcastle     58.69  611     27.61 
5. Christopher Dove 19 Derwentside     59.40  589     28.38 
6. Jonathan Hill 20 Co Newcastle     59.68  581     27.68 
7. Luke Bradley 17 Gates &Whick     59.69  581     28.07 
7. Samuel O'Donohoe 17 Co Bradford     59.69  581     27.97 
9. Matthew Allison 21 Co Leeds     59.73  580     28.50 
10. Thomas Paine 17 Cleethorpes     59.97  573     28.33 
11. Gareth Mills 19 Co Leeds   1:00.52  557     28.82 
12. Andrew Kane 25 Tynemouth   1:00.82  549     28.79 
13. James Wilby 18 York City   1:00.94  546     28.54 
14. Matthew Sotheran 15 Rotherham Mo   1:00.97  545     28.59 
15. Nathan Hale 16 Harrogate   1:01.24  538     28.62 
16. Aaron Waterhouse 18 Rotherham Mo   1:01.27  537     28.60 
17. Harrison Day 16 Co Leeds   1:01.36  535     28.60 
18. Gavin Haggerwood 17 Middlesboro   1:01.72  525     28.74 
19. Callum Gladding 15 Cleethorpes   1:01.76  524     28.79 
20. James Purvis 17 Tynemouth   1:02.09  516     28.03 
21. Lewis Welford 16 Co Newcastle   1:02.29  511     29.00 
22. Matthew Vose 18 Co Leeds   1:02.49  506     29.18 
22. Rafael Bagott 15 Newburn   1:02.49  506     29.03 
24. Adam Charlton 15 Chester Le S   1:02.57  504     29.41 
25. Joshua Zenner 16 Co Bradford   1:02.97  495     29.21 
26. Samuel Lawman 17 Co Leeds   1:03.30  487     29.37 
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27. Michael Dzieweczynski 16 Cleethorpes   1:03.64  479     29.01 
28. Steven Moore 16 Harrogate   1:03.68  478     30.11 
29. Cameron Hulme 16 KingstonHull   1:03.74  477     30.52 
30. Joseph Walsh 17 Darlington   1:03.99  471     28.99 
31. Jack Clark 17 Gates &Whick   1:04.02  471     29.19 
32. James Thompson 15 Harrogate   1:04.39  463     29.40 
33. Jamie Clarke 15 Donc Dartes   1:04.55  459     30.11 
34. Regen Gregg 15 Bo Kirklees   1:04.61  458     30.39 
35. Joseph Porter 15 Harrogate   1:04.90  452     30.24 
36. James Shiel 16 Rotherham Mo   1:04.92  451     29.70 
37. Thomas Wells 15 Cleethorpes   1:05.08  448     30.21 
38. Elliot Trofimowicz 17 Donc Dartes   1:05.78  434     30.86 
39. Thomas Heaton 16 Scarborough   1:06.74  415     30.73 
40. Nicholas Gowland 15 Peterlee   1:06.90  412     31.04 
41. John Kelly 15 Co Newcastle   1:06.93  412     31.06 
42. Kieran Skinner 16 Scunthorpe A   1:07.76  397     31.14 
43. Daniel Cross 15 Bo Kirklees   1:08.33  387     31.40 
44. James Patterson 17 Newburn   1:09.24  372     31.41 
  Joseph Richards 18 Northall'ton  DNC     
 

EVENT 307 Womens Open 100m Backstroke         
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat. Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. Phoebe Lenderyou 16 Co Newcastle   1:04.70  724     31.33 
2. Sarah Lambert 31 York City   1:08.85  601     33.05 
3. Emily Jones 17 Co Leeds   1:09.17  593     34.01 
4. Rebecca Wilde 18 Co Newcastle   1:09.66  580     33.65 
5. Emily Shone 15 Rotherham Mo   1:10.12  569     34.10 
6. Harriet Glen-Ravenhill 16 Tynemouth   1:10.17  568     34.10 
7. Mary Davidson 15 Co Newcastle   1:10.57  558     33.87 
8. Grace Dennis 15 KingstonHull   1:11.33  540     35.06 
9. Alix Eastham 16 Alnwick Dol   1:11.54  536     34.60 
10. Jessica Gillatt 15 Donc Dartes   1:11.62  534     34.39 
11. Anna Barnes 15 Co Newcastle   1:11.76  531     34.67 
12. Heidi Smith 15 Donc Dartes   1:12.08  524     35.03 
13. Lauren Coundon 16 Newburn   1:12.44  516     35.03 
14. Rebecca Cox 17 Scarborough   1:12.56  513     34.81 
15. Alexandra Fisher 16 Bo Kirklees   1:13.86  487     35.30 
16. Amy Walsh 15 Derwentside   1:13.97  485     35.44 
17. Megan Prout 17 Co Wakefield   1:14.60  472     35.31 
18. Savannah Cheung 15 Cleethorpes   1:14.97  465     36.00 
19. Sarah Joy 17 Hartlepool   1:15.61  454     36.31 
20. Charlotte Duff 15 Tynemouth   1:15.75  451     37.03 
21. Lucy Holmes 16 Chester Le S   1:15.98  447     36.32 
22. Zoe Kirkwood 17 Co Newcastle   1:16.71  434     36.26 
23. Charlotte Regan 17 Bo Kirklees   1:17.38  423     37.64 
24. Lida Abrie 16 Co Sund'land   1:17.97  414     38.20 
25. Lucia Gardner 15 Harrogate   1:20.40  377     37.98 
26. Georgia Cragg 15 Cleethorpes   1:21.64  360     39.92 
27. Natalie Moon 16 KingstonHull 14  1:36.24  220     46.90 

Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat. Time  BDPoints  50 
1. Natalie Moon 16 KingstonHull 14  1:36.24  381     46.90 
 

EVENT 308 Mens Open 50m Backstroke            
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat. Time  FINA Pt  
1. Alasdair Wright 15 Derwentside     28.28  614  
2. Bradley Swainston 21 York City     28.60  593  
3. Samuel Lawman 17 Co Leeds     28.70  587  
4. Danny Martland 25 York City     28.97  571  
5. Matthew Hinchliffe 17 Bo Kirklees     29.26  554  
6. Samuel Rainton 18 York City     29.38  547  
7. Thomas Walker 17 Durham City     29.50  541  
8. Alec Wann 22 RichmondDale     29.58  536  
9. Luke Bradley 17 Gates &Whick     29.60  535  
10. Sam Sanderson 21 RichmondDale     29.79  525  
11. Callum Gladding 15 Cleethorpes     30.04  512  
12. Daniel Cross 15 Bo Kirklees     30.28  500  
13. James Purvis 17 Tynemouth     30.37  495  
14. Aidan McGuire 17 Tynemouth     30.89  471  
15. Matthew Brown 15 Co Bradford     31.20  457  
16. Joseph Porter 15 Harrogate     31.59  440  
17. Adam Smith 16 Co Leeds     31.85  430  
18. Anthony Prouse 17 Moors     31.87  429  
19. Matthew Holroyd 19 Bo Barnsley     31.91  427  
20. Luke Riding 16 Bo Kirklees     31.99  424  
21. Jack Spivey 16 Moors     32.03  422  
22. Ryan Henry 15 Co Sund'land     32.32  411  
22. Ryan Arnott 16 South Hunsle     32.32  411  
24. Thomas Gibbons 17 Rotherham Mo     32.36  409  
25. Andrew Gould 17 Sheffield C 10    32.42  407  
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26. Kieran Peart 15 South Tyne     32.47  405  
27. Alexander Park 17 Darlington     32.51  404  
28. Joshua Farrell 15 Cleethorpes     32.54  403  
29. Samuel Morfitt 15 Tadcaster     32.65  399  
30. Alexander Field 15 Darlington     32.90  390  
31. Oliver Bell 15 Harrogate     33.08  383  
32. Thomas Heaton 16 Scarborough     33.32  375  
32. Kieran Skinner 16 Scunthorpe A     33.32  375  
34. Alexander Vladimirov 17 South Hunsle     33.36  374  
35. Scott Strong 17 Scunthorpe A     33.39  373  

Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat. Time  BDPoints  
1. Andrew Gould 17 Sheffield C 10    32.42  687  
 
 
 

EVENT 309 Womens Open 200m Butterfly          
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Anne Bochmann 18 Co Leeds   2:19.95  659     30.81  1:06.17  1:42.72 
2. Kathryn Woolston-Thoma 17 Co Newcastle   2:20.79  647     31.27  1:06.60  1:43.14 
3. Emma Sinclair 15 Co Sund'land   2:22.30  627     31.56  1:07.56  1:44.81 
4. Faye Pinder 16 South Tyne   2:23.45  612     31.99  1:08.15  1:45.77 
5. Freya Resendez 15 Co Leeds   2:23.88  606     32.18  1:08.57  1:46.45 
6. Charlotte Pearson 18 Rotherham Mo   2:26.29  577     32.71  1:10.16  1:48.18 
7. Chloe Willmott 17 Middlesboro   2:26.34  576     32.79  1:10.28  1:48.10 
8. Katy Ovington 17 Chester Le S   2:27.23  566     33.89  1:11.46  1:49.41 
9. Amy Harris 17 Chester Le S   2:27.34  565     32.62  1:10.33  1:48.73 
10. Anna Cheesbrough 18 Co Leeds   2:29.99  535     32.88  1:10.36  1:49.41 
11. Eleanor Stevenson 15 Bo Stockton   2:30.94  525     33.47  1:11.89  1:51.37 
12. Amy Felgate 15 KingstonHull   2:31.16  523     33.30  1:11.54  1:51.32 
13. Rosie Lindsay 15 Chester Le S   2:31.58  518     33.30  1:11.04  1:50.93 
14. Anna Ward 15 York City   2:31.77  517     32.93  1:10.98  1:50.85 
15. Zoe Lansley Hogg 16 Cleethorpes   2:37.07  466     34.11  1:13.98  1:55.82 
16. Alexandra Robinson 17 Co Sund'land   2:37.36  463     33.59  1:13.19  1:55.42 
17. Rhiannon Hill 16 Donc Dartes   2:39.66  444     34.55  1:15.39  1:57.15 
18. Savannah Cheung 15 Cleethorpes   2:41.42  429     34.39  1:15.58  1:59.00 
19. Eleanor Swystun 17 Bo Kirklees   2:42.00  425     33.91  1:14.72  1:58.34 
20. Kelly Smith 16 Donc Dartes   2:42.05  424     35.61  1:16.81  1:58.67 
 

EVENT 310 Mens Open 200m IM                   
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Max Litchfield 17 Donc Dartes   2:07.72  712     28.33  1:00.73  1:37.29 
2. Matthew Allison 21 Co Leeds   2:12.06  644     28.56  1:03.42  1:41.38 
3. Ryan Flanagan 17 Co Leeds   2:12.53  638     28.75  1:04.25  1:41.19 
4. Jonathan Hill 20 Co Newcastle   2:13.77  620     28.26  1:01.64  1:41.20 
5. Nicholas Cook 18 Derwentside   2:13.88  619     29.42  1:06.48  1:43.36 
6. Thomas Paine 17 Cleethorpes   2:14.11  615     28.68  1:02.93  1:43.42 
7. Gareth Mills 19 Co Leeds   2:14.50  610     28.56  1:02.35  1:43.71 
8. Samuel O'Donohoe 17 Co Bradford   2:14.94  604     28.47  1:03.45  1:43.76 
9. Jonathan Carlisle 19 Co Sund'land   2:15.12  602     29.36  1:02.28  1:42.77 
10. Zak Dawson 16 Co Newcastle   2:18.90  554     28.35  1:05.58  1:46.71 
11. Gavin Haggerwood 17 Middlesboro   2:19.30  549     29.14  1:05.95  1:47.90 
12. Aaron Waterhouse 18 Rotherham Mo   2:19.64  545     29.25  1:05.29  1:47.49 
13. Simon Worne 19 Rotherham Mo   2:19.71  544     29.11  1:07.33  1:48.34 
14. Joe Middleton 17 Co Sund'land   2:19.76  544     30.21  1:06.72  1:48.52 
15. Ryan Hepple 18 Hartlepool   2:19.85  543     29.23  1:05.87  1:46.51 
16. Jamie Clarke 15 Donc Dartes   2:20.90  531     30.49  1:05.56  1:49.88 
17. Joshua Zenner 16 Co Bradford   2:21.59  523     30.16  1:06.13  1:48.51 
18. Tom Fullen 15 Newburn   2:22.06  518     31.02  1:05.72  1:49.88 
19. Kyle Borley 17 Derwentside   2:23.30  504     30.69  1:08.10  1:50.51 
20. Samuel Rainton 18 York City   2:23.35  504     30.39  1:06.57  1:49.91 
21. Joshua Walker 16 Co Bradford   2:23.53  502     31.08  1:08.55  1:50.01 
22. Adam Charlton 15 Chester Le S   2:23.95  497     30.20  1:06.85  1:52.56 
23. Thomas Gibbons 17 Rotherham Mo   2:24.05  496     30.06  1:07.60  1:52.88 
24. Steven Moore 16 Harrogate   2:24.08  496     30.57  1:07.86  1:53.58 
25. Regen Gregg 15 Bo Kirklees   2:25.08  486     30.64  1:10.97  1:52.56 
26. Robert Pallister 17 Co Newcastle   2:25.12  486     30.01  1:08.19  1:50.55 
27. Nick Valentine 31 Newburn   2:26.07  476     30.36  1:10.06  1:51.88 
28. Graham Reveley 16 Gates &Whick   2:27.18  465     31.06  1:08.93  1:54.06 
29. Michael Dzieweczynski 16 Cleethorpes   2:27.59  462     29.05  1:08.50  1:52.99 
30. James Thompson 15 Harrogate   2:27.75  460     29.83  1:08.88  1:52.17 
31. Joshua Farrell 15 Cleethorpes   2:27.80  460     32.17  1:08.68  1:54.49 
32. Matthew Cummins 15 Gates &Whick   2:28.01  458     31.18  1:09.95  1:55.42 
33. John Kelly 15 Co Newcastle   2:28.81  450     31.07  1:11.75  1:56.18 
34. Oliver Richardson 15 Donc Dartes   2:29.50  444     31.65  1:12.17  1:54.52 
35. Thomas Wells 15 Cleethorpes   2:29.76  442     30.10  1:07.67  1:56.67 
36. Matthew Twohig 16 Middlesboro   2:30.51  435     31.40  1:09.47  1:56.89 
37. Scott Strong 17 Scunthorpe A   2:30.77  433     31.65  1:11.38  1:57.49 
38. Rafael Bagott 15 Newburn   2:31.23  429     30.35  1:11.27  1:55.75 
39. Daniel Fisher 17 RichmondDale   2:32.40  419     32.62  1:15.04  1:58.02 
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40. Ryan Henry 15 Co Sund'land   2:33.88  407     34.17  1:12.19  1:59.12 
41. Oliver Stoker 15 Hartlepool   2:34.08  406     32.80  1:13.53  2:01.52 
42. James Patterson 17 Newburn   2:34.09  406     31.12  1:11.58  1:58.52 
43. Lee Ainley 16 Bo Kirklees   2:34.36  403     31.70  1:11.71  2:01.05 
44. Nicholas Gowland 15 Peterlee   2:34.93  399     30.91  1:10.99  1:59.43 
45. Aidan McGuire 17 Tynemouth   2:35.12  397     31.39  1:11.46  1:59.74 
46. Oliver Bell 15 Harrogate   2:35.37  396     31.60  1:12.09  2:01.51 
47. Kieran Skinner 16 Scunthorpe A   2:37.09  383     32.67  1:13.31  2:00.66 
 

EVENT 311 Womens Open 400m Freestyle          
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Aimee Willmott 19 Middlesboro   4:21.79  762  
 50m    29.92 100m  1:02.42 150m  1:35.45 200m  2:08.80 250m  2:42.34 300m  3:16.00 350m  3:48.79 400m  4:21.79 
    29.92    32.50    33.03    33.35    33.54    33.66    32.79    33.00 
2. Rachael Williamson 17 KingstonHull   4:23.64  746  
 50m    30.54 100m  1:03.66 150m  1:37.23 200m  2:10.94 250m  2:43.86 300m  3:17.62 350m  3:51.44 400m  4:23.64 
    30.54    33.12    33.57    33.71    32.92    33.76    33.82    32.20 
3. Grace Dennis 15 KingstonHull   4:25.83  728  
 50m    30.27 100m  1:03.15 150m  1:36.96 200m  2:11.31 250m  2:45.07 300m  3:18.96 350m  3:52.68 400m  4:25.83 
    30.27    32.88    33.81    34.35    33.76    33.89    33.72    33.15 
4. Rachel Smedley 18 Co Newcastle   4:26.72  720  
 50m    30.36 100m  1:03.40 150m  1:37.24 200m  2:11.07 250m  2:45.19 300m  3:19.51 350m  3:53.53 400m  4:26.72 
    30.36    33.04    33.84    33.83    34.12    34.32    34.02    33.19 
5. Emily Vose 16 Co Leeds   4:28.28  708  
 50m    31.52 100m  1:05.19 150m  1:39.04 200m  2:12.82 250m  2:46.52 300m  3:20.48 350m  3:54.64 400m  4:28.28 
    31.52    33.67    33.85    33.78    33.70    33.96    34.16    33.64 
6. Abbey Cunningham 18 Co Newcastle   4:31.69  682  
 50m    31.40 100m  1:05.59 150m  1:40.10 200m  2:14.64 250m  2:49.06 300m  3:23.73 350m  3:58.46 400m  4:31.69 
    31.40    34.19    34.51    34.54    34.42    34.67    34.73    33.23 
7. Alexandra Robinson 17 Co Sund'land   4:32.77  673  
 50m    30.77 100m  1:04.38 150m  1:38.66 200m  2:13.05 250m  2:48.28 300m  3:22.87 350m  3:57.92 400m  4:32.77 
    30.77    33.61    34.28    34.39    35.23    34.59    35.05    34.85 
8. Laura Gillingham 15 Derwentside   4:33.69  667  
 50m    31.43 100m  1:05.43 150m  1:40.27 200m  2:15.36 250m  2:49.81 300m  3:25.04 350m  4:00.05 400m  4:33.69 
    31.43    34.00    34.84    35.09    34.45    35.23    35.01    33.64 
9. Nicola Graham 15 Co Leeds   4:33.75  666  
 50m    31.28 100m  1:05.42 150m  1:40.01 200m  2:14.84 250m  2:49.42 300m  3:24.40 350m  3:59.55 400m  4:33.75 
    31.28    34.14    34.59    34.83    34.58    34.98    35.15    34.20 
10. Jennifer Tatters 17 Co Sund'land   4:36.22  649  
 50m    30.92 100m  1:05.08 150m  1:40.11 200m  2:15.54 250m  2:50.93 300m  3:26.52 350m  4:02.18 400m  4:36.22 
    30.92    34.16    35.03    35.43    35.39    35.59    35.66    34.04 
11. Jessica Coyle 17 Derwentside   4:36.28  648  
 50m    32.01 100m  1:06.17 150m  1:41.00 200m  2:16.06 250m  2:51.33 300m  3:26.52 350m  4:01.66 400m  4:36.28 
    32.01    34.16    34.83    35.06    35.27    35.19    35.14    34.62 
12. Anna Cheesbrough 18 Co Leeds   4:38.32  634  
 50m    32.30 100m  1:07.21 150m  1:42.63 200m  2:18.17 250m  2:53.41 300m  3:28.90 350m  4:03.77 400m  4:38.32 
    32.30    34.91    35.42    35.54    35.24    35.49    34.87    34.55 
13. Harmonie Waterman 15 Co Bradford   4:42.34  607  
 50m    32.31 100m  1:07.68 150m  1:43.89 200m  2:20.10 250m  2:55.92 300m  3:31.87 350m  4:07.84 400m  4:42.34 
    32.31    35.37    36.21    36.21    35.82    35.95    35.97    34.50 
14. Zoe Lansley Hogg 16 Cleethorpes   4:43.73  598  
 50m    32.11 100m  1:07.71 150m  1:43.95 200m  2:20.53 250m  2:57.08 300m  3:34.12 350m  4:09.49 400m  4:43.73 
    32.11    35.60    36.24    36.58    36.55    37.04    35.37    34.24 
15. Josephine Barker 17 RichmondDale   4:44.86  591  
 50m    31.60 100m  1:06.92 150m  1:44.01 200m  2:21.09 250m  2:57.87 300m  3:34.79 350m  4:11.56 400m  4:44.86 
    31.60    35.32    37.09    37.08    36.78    36.92    36.77    33.30 
16. Rosie Lindsay 15 Chester Le S   4:46.00  584  
 50m    31.64 100m  1:06.67 150m  1:42.74 200m  2:19.72 250m  2:56.63 300m  3:33.56 350m  4:10.27 400m  4:46.00 
    31.64    35.03    36.07    36.98    36.91    36.93    36.71    35.73 
17. Jessica Bushby 15 Rotherham Mo   4:47.10  577  
 50m    32.89 100m  1:09.19 150m  1:46.42 200m  2:22.77 250m  2:59.41 300m  3:35.82 350m  4:11.88 400m  4:47.10 
    32.89    36.30    37.23    36.35    36.64    36.41    36.06    35.22 
18. Emily Fisher 18 Co Leeds   4:47.56  575  
 50m    31.79 100m  1:07.00 150m  1:43.62 200m  2:20.34 250m  2:57.48 300m  3:34.36 350m  4:11.46 400m  4:47.56 
    31.79    35.21    36.62    36.72    37.14    36.88    37.10    36.10 
19. Shannon Eades 15 Rotherham Mo   4:47.71  574  
 50m    33.11 100m  1:09.13 150m  1:45.99 200m  2:22.44 250m  2:59.15 300m  3:35.67 350m  4:12.00 400m  4:47.71 
    33.11    36.02    36.86    36.45    36.71    36.52    36.33    35.71 
20. Katie Turnbull 16 North Tyne   4:48.14  571  
 50m    33.42 100m  1:09.79 150m  1:46.63 200m  2:24.08 250m  3:00.36 300m  3:37.18 350m  4:13.59 400m  4:48.14 
    33.42    36.37    36.84    37.45    36.28    36.82    36.41    34.55 
21. Kate Fraser 15 Moors   4:48.59  569  
 50m    32.56 100m  1:08.03 150m  1:44.13 200m  2:20.83 250m  2:57.64 300m  3:34.98 350m  4:12.25 400m  4:48.59 
    32.56    35.47    36.10    36.70    36.81    37.34    37.27    36.34 
22. Katie Wren 16 Newburn   4:49.22  565  
 50m    33.12 100m  1:08.84 150m  1:45.93 200m  2:22.63 250m  2:58.75 300m  3:35.81 350m  4:12.28 400m  4:49.22 
    33.12    35.72    37.09    36.70    36.12    37.06    36.47    36.94 
23. Nicole Clarke 15 Rotherham Mo   4:49.55  563  
 50m    33.44 100m  1:09.49 150m  1:46.42 200m  2:23.40 250m  3:00.39 300m  3:37.61 350m  4:14.12 400m  4:49.55 
    33.44    36.05    36.93    36.98    36.99    37.22    36.51    35.43 
24. Amy Felgate 15 KingstonHull   4:49.75  562  
 50m    32.36 100m  1:08.17 150m  1:45.48 200m  2:22.36 250m  2:59.24 300m  3:36.78 350m  4:13.19 400m  4:49.75 
    32.36    35.81    37.31    36.88    36.88    37.54    36.41    36.56 
25. Eve Chinnock 15 Middlesboro   4:49.90  561  
 50m    32.99 100m  1:08.64 150m  1:44.98 200m  2:21.68 250m  2:58.64 300m  3:35.83 350m  4:13.28 400m  4:49.90 
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    32.99    35.65    36.34    36.70    36.96    37.19    37.45    36.62 
26. Charlotte Regan 17 Bo Kirklees   4:50.26  559  
 50m    33.49 100m  1:10.06 150m  1:47.13 200m  2:24.14 250m  3:01.37 300m  3:38.35 350m  4:14.98 400m  4:50.26 
    33.49    36.57    37.07    37.01    37.23    36.98    36.63    35.28 
27. Kelsey Longden 16 Rotherham Mo   4:55.44  530  
 50m    33.37 100m  1:09.85 150m  1:47.30 200m  2:24.82 250m  3:02.64 300m  3:40.45 350m  4:18.46 400m  4:55.44 
    33.37    36.48    37.45    37.52    37.82    37.81    38.01    36.98 
28. Emily Cheung 15 Co Newcastle   4:55.60  529  
 50m    32.08 100m  1:07.30 150m  1:44.06 200m  2:22.08 250m  3:00.70 300m  3:39.15 350m  4:17.88 400m  4:55.60 
    32.08    35.22    36.76    38.02    38.62    38.45    38.73    37.72 
29. Rebecca Mottershaw 15 Co Leeds   4:57.74  518  
 50m    31.33 100m  1:09.29 150m  1:48.18 200m  2:26.02 250m  3:05.61 300m  3:44.74 350m  4:22.46 400m  4:57.74 
    31.33    37.96    38.89    37.84    39.59    39.13    37.72    35.28 
30. Olivia White 16 Co Leeds   4:58.57  513  
 50m    32.75 100m  1:08.63 150m  1:46.76 200m  2:25.17 250m  3:03.75 300m  3:42.69 350m  4:21.17 400m  4:58.57 
    32.75    35.88    38.13    38.41    38.58    38.94    38.48    37.40 
31. Bethany Woodcock 15 Rotherham Mo   5:01.98  496  
 50m    33.31 100m  1:10.25 150m  1:48.50 200m  2:27.64 250m  3:06.47 300m  3:45.23 350m  4:23.96 400m  5:01.98 
    33.31    36.94    38.25    39.14    38.83    38.76    38.73    38.02 
32. Neive Mallory 16 Peterlee   5:04.75  483  
 50m    34.11 100m  1:11.57 150m  1:49.83 200m  2:28.53 250m  3:07.09 300m  3:46.56 350m  4:26.17 400m  5:04.75 
    34.11    37.46    38.26    38.70    38.56    39.47    39.61    38.58 
 

EVENT 312 Mens Open 50m Freestyle             
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat. Time  FINA Pt  
1. Jonathan Carlisle 19 Co Sund'land     24.87  594  
2. Zak Dawson 16 Co Newcastle     24.94  589  
3. Alasdair Wright 15 Derwentside     25.06  580  
4. James Purvis 17 Tynemouth     25.14  575  
5. Bradley Swainston 21 York City     25.16  574  
6. Xavier Edmonds-Allen 19 York City     25.24  568  
7. Luke Buxton 17 RichmondDale     25.30  564  
8. Matthew Vose 18 Co Leeds     25.33  562  
9. Matthew Sotheran 15 Rotherham Mo     25.47  553  
10. Richard Lee 17 Donc Dartes     25.50  551  
11. Simon Worne 19 Rotherham Mo     25.62  543  
12. Gareth Mills 19 Co Leeds     25.64  542  
13. Nathan Hale 16 Harrogate     25.66  541  
14. David Carter 23 Darlington     25.69  539  
15. Jack Clark 17 Gates &Whick     25.88  527  
16. Samuel Lawman 17 Co Leeds     25.90  526  
17. Andrew Kane 25 Tynemouth     26.03  518  
18. Joshua Holdsworth 16 Co Bradford     26.11  513  
19. Aaron Waterhouse 18 Rotherham Mo     26.12  513  
20. Harrison Day 16 Co Leeds     26.26  504  
21. Steven Moore 16 Harrogate     26.43  495  
22. Anthony Prouse 17 Moors     26.44  494  
23. Michael Dzieweczynski 16 Cleethorpes     26.45  494  
24. Joseph Walsh 17 Darlington     26.55  488  
25. Jack Spivey 16 Moors     26.58  486  
26. Joe Middleton 17 Co Sund'land     26.60  485  
27. James Patterson 17 Newburn     26.61  485  
28. Cameron Hulme 16 KingstonHull     26.63  484  
28. Aidan McGuire 17 Tynemouth     26.63  484  
30. Joshua Zenner 16 Co Bradford     26.66  482  
31. Lewis Welford 16 Co Newcastle     26.67  481  
31. Christopher Dixon 20 Co Newcastle     26.67  481  
33. Adam Smith 16 Co Leeds     27.03  462  
34. Thomas Walker 17 Durham City     27.07  460  
34. Matthew Holroyd 19 Bo Barnsley     27.07  460  
36. Elliot Trofimowicz 17 Donc Dartes     27.10  459  
37. Ryan Arnott 16 South Hunsle     27.12  458  
38. Matthew Brown 15 Co Bradford     27.15  456  
39. Jake Power 15 Blyth     27.20  454  
40. Thomas Heaton 16 Scarborough     27.34  447  
41. James Thompson 15 Harrogate     27.35  446  
41. James Shiel 16 Rotherham Mo     27.35  446  
43. Scott Strong 17 Scunthorpe A     27.37  445  
44. Thomas Gibbons 17 Rotherham Mo     27.41  443  
45. Graham Reveley 16 Gates &Whick     27.49  440  
46. Lee Ainley 16 Bo Kirklees     27.54  437  
47. Ilia Zaiats 16 Chapeltown     27.64  432  
48. Thomas Wells 15 Cleethorpes     28.06  413  
49. Andrew Gould 17 Sheffield C 10    29.64  351  
  Joseph Richards 18 Northall'ton  DNC    

Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat. Time  BDPoints  
1. Andrew Gould 17 Sheffield C 10    29.64  495  
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EVENT 313 Womens Open 200m Breaststroke       
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat. Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Jessica Thielmann 18 Co Newcastle   2:39.41  679     35.71  1:15.77  1:56.81 
2. Emma Bainbridge 20 Derwentside   2:42.07  646     36.64  1:17.75  1:59.95 
3. Rachael Wilson 23 Derwentside   2:43.31  631     37.61  1:19.03  2:01.13 
4. Chloe Coates 18 Middlesboro   2:44.13  622     38.20  1:20.34  2:02.52 
5. Avril Kiritschenko 19 Co Leeds   2:44.22  621     37.05  1:18.00  2:00.75 
6. Lucy Budimir 18 Harrogate   2:44.30  620     37.75  1:19.79  2:01.95 
7. Sophie Taylor 16 Co Leeds   2:47.00  590     38.20  1:21.48  2:05.19 
8. Lydia Beeken 16 RichmondDale   2:47.87  581     38.19  1:20.54  2:04.12 
9. Olivia White 16 Co Leeds   2:48.13  578     38.65  1:20.79  2:04.51 
10. Georgia Nixon 15 Middlesboro   2:48.20  578     38.72  1:21.77  2:05.74 
11. Eleanor Stevenson 15 Bo Stockton   2:48.35  576     37.28  1:20.51  2:04.65 
12. Leah Altoft 17 KingstonHull   2:49.52  564     38.71  1:21.84  2:05.92 
13. Jennifer Rogerson 18 Co Newcastle   2:49.84  561     37.67  1:20.68  2:04.72 
14. Freya Resendez 15 Co Leeds   2:50.15  558     38.37  1:21.97  2:05.82 
15. Jessica Gillatt 15 Donc Dartes   2:51.52  545     39.38  1:23.23  2:07.74 
16. Emily Jones 17 Co Leeds   2:51.59  544     39.66  1:23.22  2:07.37 
17. Heidi Smith 15 Donc Dartes   2:52.12  539     38.85  1:22.51  2:06.90 
18. Nicola Ribeiro 15 Bo Stockton   2:55.53  508     40.02  1:25.11  2:11.50 
19. Rebecca Whalley 16 Bo Kirklees   2:57.35  493     40.61  1:26.14  2:11.98 
20. Lida Abrie 16 Co Sund'land   2:57.81  489     39.78  1:24.61  2:10.70 
21. Emily Shone 15 Rotherham Mo   2:58.47  483     40.29  1:26.10  2:12.17 
22. Rhiannon Hill 16 Donc Dartes   2:59.63  474     41.59  1:27.38  2:13.74 
23. Lucia Gardner 15 Harrogate   2:59.75  473     40.52  1:26.65  2:13.48 
24. Amy Walsh 15 Derwentside   3:00.80  465     40.82  1:26.52  2:13.42 
25. Rosie Lindsay 15 Chester Le S   3:02.63  451     42.03  1:28.26  2:15.36 
26. Imogen Stubbs 16 Co Bradford   3:03.63  444     42.94  1:30.35  2:17.22 
27. Shannon Eades 15 Rotherham Mo   3:03.71  443     42.68  1:28.97  2:16.51 
28. Kimberley Smith 16 Donc Dartes   3:03.92  442     41.69  1:28.98  2:16.50 
29. Andie Hinitt 16 Newburn   3:04.11  440     40.83  1:27.55  2:15.65 
30. Rebecca Garforth 16 Bo Kirklees   3:04.45  438     43.07  1:30.12  2:17.31 
31. Helen Murray 16 Darlington   3:05.56  430     41.66  1:29.10  2:17.67 
32. Samantha Carpenter 16 Tynemouth   3:07.67  416     42.82  1:30.50  2:19.27 
33. Nicole Clarke 15 Rotherham Mo   3:08.78  408     43.43  1:31.11  2:19.84 
34. Georgia Cragg 15 Cleethorpes   3:08.90  408     43.97  1:31.62  2:20.41 
35. Amy Royston 16 Bo Kirklees   3:12.26  387     44.55  1:33.51  2:23.84 
36. Helen Phillips 16 Bo Kirklees   3:13.89  377     43.93  1:32.71  2:23.35 
37. Nicole Lough 17 South Tyne 14  3:15.21  369     42.75  1:32.42  2:24.98 
  Jodie Lewis 15 Harrogate  DNC       
  Kim Butler 18 RichmondDale  DNC       
  Sarah Bell 16 Chester Le S DQ SA-2L       
  Olivia Schubert 16 Moors DQ SL-3L       

Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat. Time  BDPoints  50 100 150 
1. Nicole Lough 17 South Tyne 14  3:15.21  708     42.75  1:32.42  2:24.98 
 

EVENT 314 Mens Open 1500m Freestyle           

